Efficiency vs P,

0.05

0.045
0.04
0.035
0.03
0.025
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

q

0.8

0.05

e

v :

E e

L

S P

E o ST e

E o : :

SO S S S

AN ul ul

= EEECL SR oreennens e

= SRR SRR S
1 10 10

—=— DQM_TT__mkFit_
—— DQM_TT__mkFit_BDT_

0.045
0.04
0.035
0.03

0.025F

0.02
0.015
0.01F
0.005

++

0.05

0.045f -
0.04F
0.035E

0.03

0.025f#t

0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

................................................

................................................

q

0.8

0.6

+++++++++++1}+ +++++H‘+++ ++++++++ +

-3

=2 =) 0 il 2 3



	Contents
	Page 1


